WATERHOG
FLOOR MATS

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852

800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f)
http://www.waterhogfloormats.com

Waterhog ECO Premier Mats

Waterhog ECO Premier Entrance Mats are one of the most earth-friendly entrance mats produced helping to reduce our
environmental footprint. This waterhog entrance floor mat has a unique diamond ridge design which effectively removes
dirt and water from shoes. The water dam border on this waterhog entrance mat holds water within its trenches and off of
the floor.

» Waterhog ECO Mats are all 100% PET post-consumer recycled drink bottles and 15% post-consumer recycled tires
which are awarded points by The Green Building Council's LEED certification program.

» Waterhog ECO Entry System stores water so it cannot leak on to the floor and become a slip hazard. It is certified slip
resistant by the National Floor Safety Institute.

» Waterhog Floor Mats surfaces are anti-static and are safe for use in computer rooms and around electronic equipment.

+ Waterhog Premier entrance mats are heavy-duty making them able to withstand heavy-traffic use and outdoor
applications.

+ Clean Waterhog Floor Mats by simply vacuuming or other extraction cleaning methods, or just hose off and hang dry.

Iltem No: W.EPWECO




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
2'x 3
3' x4
3'x5
3'x8
3'x10'
3'x12'
3'x 16
3'x 20'
4'x6'
4'x 8
4'x10'
4'x12'
4'x 16'
4'x 20'
6'x 6'
6'x 8.4'
6'x12.2'
6'x 16'
6'x 20'

Available Colors

Charcoal

Red Black

Khaki

Qty. 1

$50.25
$100.48
$125.63
$232.15
$251.23
$348.23
$464.30
$580.40
$200.98
$309.55
$334.95
$464.30
$619.08
$773.85
$268.04
$487.53
$708.08
$928.63

$1,160.78

Black Smoke

Maroon

Qty. 2-10
$48.80
$98.12

$123.32
$230.32
$249.40
$346.44
$462.20
$576.60
$197.72
$307.20
$332.20
$461.20
$615.52
$769.92
$241.12
$484.40
$704.40
$924.40

$1,156.64

Please Call for Larger Sizes

Chestnut Brown

Dark Brown

Regal Red
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Yellow

X

Solid Red

Qty. 11-25
$46.40
$96.68

$121.08
$228.24
$247.20
$344.36
$460.12
$572.20
$195.52
$305.52
$330.12
$458.52
$611.12
$765.52
$224.40
$481.12
$699.96
$919.20
$1,152.20

White

Qty. 26+
$44.40
$94.20
$119.12
$226.60
$245.04
$344.32
$458.52
$568.60
$193.32
$303.32
$328.28
$455.24
$607.72
$761.12
$214.96
$478.72
$696.60
$915.52

$1,148.40

Mid Brown

Orange

Medium Grey




Gray Ash

Bluestone

Bordeaux

Aquamarine

Medium Blue

Light Green

Evergreen

Southern Pine




