

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.waterhogfloormats.com

## Waterhog ECO Premier Mats





Waterhog ECO Premier Entrance Mats are one of the most earth-friendly entrance mats produced helping to reduce our environmental footprint. This waterhog entrance floor mat has a unique diamond ridge design which effectively removes dirt and water from shoes. The water dam border on this waterhog entrance mat holds water within its trenches and off of the floor.

• Waterhog ECO Mats are all 100% PET post-consumer recycled drink bottles and 15% post-consumer recycled tires which are awarded points by The Green Building Council's LEED certification program.

• Waterhog ECO Entry System stores water so it cannot leak on to the floor and become a slip hazard. It is certified slip resistant by the National Floor Safety Institute.

• Waterhog Floor Mats surfaces are anti-static and are safe for use in computer rooms and around electronic equipment.

• Waterhog Premier entrance mats are heavy-duty making them able to withstand heavy-traffic use and outdoor applications.

• Clean Waterhog Floor Mats by simply vacuuming or other extraction cleaning methods, or just hose off and hang dry.

Item No: W.EPWECO

Standard Sizes (Approx	(imate)			
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+
2' x 3'	\$50.25	\$48.80	\$46.40	\$44.40
3' x 4'	\$100.48	\$98.12	\$96.68	\$94.20
3' x 5'	\$125.63	\$123.32	\$121.08	\$119.12
3' x 8'	\$232.15	\$230.32	\$228.24	\$226.60
3' x 10'	\$251.23	\$249.40	\$247.20	\$245.04
3' x 12'	\$348.23	\$346.44	\$344.36	\$344.32
3' x 16'	\$464.30	\$462.20	\$460.12	\$458.52
3' x 20'	\$580.40	\$576.60	\$572.20	\$568.60
4' x 6'	\$200.98	\$197.72	\$195.52	\$193.32
4' x 8'	\$309.55	\$307.20	\$305.52	\$303.32
4' x 10'	\$334.95	\$332.20	\$330.12	\$328.28
4' x 12'	\$464.30	\$461.20	\$458.52	\$455.24
4' x 16'	\$619.08	\$615.52	\$611.12	\$607.72
4' x 20'	\$773.85	\$769.92	\$765.52	\$761.12
6' x 6'	\$268.04	\$241.12	\$224.40	\$214.96
6' x 8.4'	\$487.53	\$484.40	\$481.12	\$478.72
6' x 12.2'	\$708.08	\$704.40	\$699.96	\$696.60
6' x 16'	\$928.63	\$924.40	\$919.20	\$915.52
6' x 20'	\$1,160.78	\$1,156.64	\$1,152.20	\$1,148.40

Please Call for Larger Sizes

## **Available Colors**



Charcoal



Red Black



Khaki



Black Smoke



Maroon



Gold



Dark Brown



Regal Red







Solid Red





Mid Brown



Orange



Medium Grey



Gray Ash



Bluestone





Medium Blue



Navy







Indigo









Bordeaux